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          Date: 03/12/2020 

NOTICE 

In view of the upcoming end-examinations, a series of mock-examinations are planned 

for students between 04-12-2020 to 05-10-2020 as per the schedule given below. 

Students should note that mock-exam is compulsory for all the students and every 

student must login to the exam platform 10 minutes before the commencement of the 

examination. During mock-exam, students should practice (a) proper method of 

mounting the camera (b) writing the exam before the camera (without getting blocked) 

(c) scanning the answers as soon as the answer is prepared (without blur) (d) Finishing 

the exam 

 

Mock Exam Timings on 04-12-2020, 05-
12-2020  

IV-B.Tech. 4 PM - 4.20 PM 

III-B.Tech. 4.30 PM - 4.50 PM 

II-B.Tech. 5.00 PM - 5.20 PM 
 

The class coordinators contact details are given below for ready reference: 

Class coordinator details 
Dept Name of faculty Year Contact No email 

Biotech 

Dr. Deshavath Narendra Naik II 9954919192 d.narendra@iitg.ac.in 

Dr. M. R. D. S. Nitish V III 9663493330 nitish.venkat@gmail.com 

Dr. Manasa P IV 9740643471 manasanaik710@gmail.com 

CHEM 

Dr. Banavath Anil Kumar Naik  II 7075753405 b.a.k.naik@gmail.com 

Mr. Ravi Thej Pilla III 9791085836 ravithejpilla@gmail.com 

Dr. Subasis Mandal IV 9564000810 subhasis_chemical@nitandhra.ac.in 

Civil 

Dr. Sushree Sunayana II 75850 12262  sushree111@gmail.com 

Dr. Shaik Mahabu Subhani    III 99856 13684 subhani@nitandhra.ac.in 

Dr. Anupoju Rajeev    IV 97047 88778 civilerrajeev@gmail.com 

CSE 

Mr. Y. Gireesh II 6300249363 gireeshyellasiri@gmail.com 

Mr. Kuruguntla Suman III 9000452458 skuruguntla@gmail.com 

Mr. Raghavarao Manubrolu IV 9533224203 raghavarao.m@gmail.com 

EEE 

Dr. V V K Satyakar II 9441656072 vvk.satyakar@gmail.com 

Dr. Sukanta Halder  III 9027425536 Sukanta.raj@gmail.com 

Mr. Ch. Venkateswarlu IV 8074449792 venkyips6@gmail.com 
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ECE 

Dr. Narasimha Rao Banavathu II 7989935826 narasimha@nitandhra.ac.in 

Dr. Krishna Chaitanya A III 8309945777 krishna@nitandhra.ac.in 

Dr. S. Yuvaraj IV 8090673100 yuvarajs@nitandhra.ac.in 

Mech 

Dr. Guravaiah II 9951725237 guru.punugupati65@gmail.com 

Dr. Katam Ganesh Babu III 7382671891 katam.ganeshbabu@gmail.com 

Mr. Dharavathu Raja IV 9734572535 raja.iitkgp18@gmail.com 

MME 

Dr. Ramavath Bheekya Naik II 7799367389 biku17@gmail.com 

Dr. Haribabu Palneedi III 8555898464 hari.actl@gmail.com 

Dr. Seelam Rajasekhar Reddy IV 9494765391 rajasekhar617@gmail.com 

 

  

      Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                             Associate Dean 

(A&E - UG), 

       NIT Andhra Pradesh 
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